



MHKO170012722025

R.C.S./133/2025

Jayaram alias Jaywant Dinkar Ghorpade

Vs.

Zilla Parishad, Kolhapur Educational Officer, Primary

**Order below Application AT Exh. 1.**

Issue Notice to both Parties.

Sd/–

Panhala

(K. D. Kakatkar)

Date :– 10/09/2025

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division, Panhala

**Order below Vakalatnama AT Exh. 2.**

1. Seen and Filed

Sd/–

Panhala

(K. D. Kakatkar)

Date :– 10/09/2025

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division, Panhala

**Order below List of Documents AT Exh. 3.**

1. Filed

Sd/–

Panhala

(K. D. Kakatkar)

Date :– 10/09/2025

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division, Panhala

**Order below Address Memo AT Exh. 4.**

1. Filed

Sd/–

Panhala

(K. D. Kakatkar)

Date :– 10/09/2025

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division, Panhala